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Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 13 lat
2012-06-16 Wyniki
Rek Polski Młodz 13-lat 4:24.58 ANCZYKOWSKA Joanna WAPOZ Poznań 1991-11-28
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. SZATANEK Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 4:41.46 581
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:42.85 36.42 250m: 2:56.40 36.87 350m: 4:08.54 35.68

100m: 1:06.43 35.05 200m: 2:19.53 36.68 300m: 3:32.86 36.46 400m: 4:41.46 32.92

2. BIELIŃSKA Karolina 99 Słowianka Gorzów 4:41.66 580
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:42.61 35.95 250m: 2:56.04 36.68 350m: 4:08.32 35.76

100m: 1:06.66 34.96 200m: 2:19.36 36.75 300m: 3:32.56 36.52 400m: 4:41.66 33.34

3. TRAFAS Kornelia 99 Warta Poznań 4:46.08 553
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:44.45 36.28 250m: 2:58.47 37.04 350m: 4:11.83 36.48

100m: 1:08.17 35.55 200m: 2:21.43 36.98 300m: 3:35.35 36.88 400m: 4:46.08 34.25

4. LEOŃCZUK Sara 99 MOS Ełk 4:48.32 540
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:44.47 36.59 250m: 2:59.27 37.33 350m: 4:12.83 36.43

100m: 1:07.88 35.44 200m: 2:21.94 37.47 300m: 3:36.40 37.13 400m: 4:48.32 35.49

5. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 4:48.93 537
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:46.21 36.90 250m: 3:00.56 36.93 350m: 4:14.24 36.27

100m: 1:09.31 36.79 200m: 2:23.63 37.42 300m: 3:37.97 37.41 400m: 4:48.93 34.69

6. ŁUKASIK Wiktoria 99 Medyk Giżycko 4:51.63 522
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:44.28 36.95 250m: 2:59.95 38.36 350m: 4:15.30 37.94

100m: 1:07.33 35.32 200m: 2:21.59 37.31 300m: 3:37.36 37.41 400m: 4:51.63 36.33

7. KUKOWKA Eliza 99 Vega Dobrodzień 4:54.74 506
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:46.48 37.26 250m: 3:02.99 38.52 350m: 4:18.71 37.76

100m: 1:09.22 36.15 200m: 2:24.47 37.99 300m: 3:40.95 37.96 400m: 4:54.74 36.03

8. WEJER Agata 99 Trops Kartuzy 4:56.19 498
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:48.26 38.18 250m: 3:04.48 38.12 350m: 4:20.52 37.83

100m: 1:10.08 36.88 200m: 2:26.36 38.10 300m: 3:42.69 38.21 400m: 4:56.19 35.67

9. JUJECZKA Martyna 99 Warta Poznań 4:57.43 492
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:49.04 38.32 250m: 3:04.98 38.64 350m: 4:21.63 38.54

100m: 1:10.72 37.07 200m: 2:26.34 37.30 300m: 3:43.09 38.11 400m: 4:57.43 35.80

10. ARKUSZEWSKA Karolina 99 Delfin Gdynia 4:57.65 491
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:49.29 37.88 250m: 3:06.21 38.04 350m: 4:22.02 37.13

100m: 1:11.41 37.43 200m: 2:28.17 38.88 300m: 3:44.89 38.68 400m: 4:57.65 35.63

11. SUCHCICKA Zuzanna 99 Siódemka Sopot 4:58.04 489
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:49.55 38.28 250m: 3:06.77 38.56 350m: 4:22.21 37.64

100m: 1:11.27 37.21 200m: 2:28.21 38.66 300m: 3:44.57 37.80 400m: 4:58.04 35.83

12. SMOŁA Monika 99 Delfin Toruń 4:59.69 481
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:51.20 38.91 250m: 3:08.28 38.81 350m: 4:23.08 36.98

100m: 1:12.29 38.79 200m: 2:29.47 38.27 300m: 3:46.10 37.82 400m: 4:59.69 36.61

13. SZYMULA Aleksandra 99 WOPR Malbork 4:59.88 480
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:48.54 37.97 250m: 3:05.25 38.38 350m: 4:22.29 38.76

100m: 1:10.57 37.14 200m: 2:26.87 38.33 300m: 3:43.53 38.28 400m: 4:59.88 37.59

14. STEPANCHENKO Anna 99 MKP Myślibórz 5:01.53 472
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:49.97 37.83 250m: 3:07.48 38.91 350m: 4:24.09 38.45

100m: 1:12.14 38.33 200m: 2:28.57 38.60 300m: 3:45.64 38.16 400m: 5:01.53 37.44

15. DULSKA Natalia 99 Ruch Grudziądz 5:03.87 462
50m: 34.51 34.51 150m: 1:51.38 38.85 250m: 3:09.97 39.27 350m: 4:27.13 38.00

100m: 1:12.53 38.02 200m: 2:30.70 39.32 300m: 3:49.13 39.16 400m: 5:03.87 36.74

16. MADEJ Adrianna 99 Znicz Koszalin 5:05.39 455
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:47.64 38.22 250m: 3:06.92 39.94 350m: 4:27.14 40.30

100m: 1:09.42 36.42 200m: 2:26.98 39.34 300m: 3:46.84 39.92 400m: 5:05.39 38.25

17. LESNER Zuzanna 99 MKP Szczecin 5:06.45 450
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:48.30 38.61 250m: 3:06.34 39.68 350m: 4:25.81 39.93

100m: 1:09.69 37.34 200m: 2:26.66 38.36 300m: 3:45.88 39.54 400m: 5:06.45 40.64
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18. LEWCZUK Martyna 99 MOS Ełk 5:06.58 449
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:50.46 39.22 250m: 3:09.45 40.01 350m: 4:29.36 40.13

100m: 1:11.24 37.66 200m: 2:29.44 38.98 300m: 3:49.23 39.78 400m: 5:06.58 37.22

19. ŁASZCZ Julia 99 MTS Kwidzyn 5:06.88 448
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:54.12 39.98 250m: 3:12.97 38.95 350m: 4:31.10 38.44

100m: 1:14.14 39.13 200m: 2:34.02 39.90 300m: 3:52.66 39.69 400m: 5:06.88 35.78

20. TARKOWSKA Paulina 99 Słowianka Gorzów 5:07.11 447
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:51.29 38.99 250m: 3:09.89 39.33 350m: 4:28.93 39.53

100m: 1:12.30 38.00 200m: 2:30.56 39.27 300m: 3:49.40 39.51 400m: 5:07.11 38.18

21. LEWANDOWSKA Oktawia 99 MKP Szczecin 5:07.85 444
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:52.15 39.34 250m: 3:12.27 40.07 350m: 4:30.51 38.18

100m: 1:12.81 38.55 200m: 2:32.20 40.05 300m: 3:52.33 40.06 400m: 5:07.85 37.34

22. WIECZORKIEWICZ Klara 99 MKP Szczecin 5:12.99 422
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:54.59 40.35 250m: 3:15.90 40.65 350m: 4:35.81 39.29

100m: 1:14.24 38.72 200m: 2:35.25 40.66 300m: 3:56.52 40.62 400m: 5:12.99 37.18

23. ZIELENIEWICZ Weronika 99 Skalar Słupsk 5:14.05 418
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:53.16 40.44 250m: 3:14.33 40.61 350m: 4:35.12 40.18

100m: 1:12.72 38.86 200m: 2:33.72 40.56 300m: 3:54.94 40.61 400m: 5:14.05 38.93

24. NIEMCZYCKA Julia 99 Śląsk Wrocław 5:14.37 417
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:53.34 39.99 250m: 3:14.18 40.87 350m: 4:35.65 40.48

100m: 1:13.35 39.08 200m: 2:33.31 39.97 300m: 3:55.17 40.99 400m: 5:14.37 38.72

25. HEBEL Aleksandra 99 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:15.01 414
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 1:55.03 40.09 250m: 3:14.60 38.58 350m: 4:35.30 40.05

100m: 1:14.94 38.82 200m: 2:36.02 40.99 300m: 3:55.25 40.65 400m: 5:15.01 39.71

26. GUSIEW Klaudia 99 Słowianka Gorzów 5:15.74 411
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:56.22 40.61 250m: 3:18.55 41.32 350m: 4:38.86 40.46

100m: 1:15.61 40.04 200m: 2:37.23 41.01 300m: 3:58.40 39.85 400m: 5:15.74 36.88

27. FRANCZAK Sylwia 99 MKP Szczecin 5:16.08 410
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:55.46 40.37 250m: 3:17.28 40.89 350m: 4:37.29 39.98

100m: 1:15.09 39.67 200m: 2:36.39 40.93 300m: 3:57.31 40.03 400m: 5:16.08 38.79

28. NAWROCKA Paulina 99 Słowianka Gorzów 5:16.18 410
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 1:56.54 39.98 250m: 3:16.89 40.00 350m: 4:38.59 41.01

100m: 1:16.56 39.85 200m: 2:36.89 40.35 300m: 3:57.58 40.69 400m: 5:16.18 37.59

29. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 5:18.31 401
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:53.27 39.96 250m: 3:16.38 41.84 350m: 4:38.47 40.72

100m: 1:13.31 38.91 200m: 2:34.54 41.27 300m: 3:57.75 41.37 400m: 5:18.31 39.84

30. KRUPSKA Patrycja 99 Słowianka Gorzów 5:19.22 398
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:55.25 40.01 250m: 3:16.01 40.38 350m: 4:39.33 41.66

100m: 1:15.24 39.81 200m: 2:35.63 40.38 300m: 3:57.67 41.66 400m: 5:19.22 39.89

31. RYBIŃSKA Marcelina 99 Śląsk Wrocław 5:20.72 392
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 1:58.11 40.98 250m: 3:21.02 41.16 350m: 4:41.87 40.15

100m: 1:17.13 40.42 200m: 2:39.86 41.75 300m: 4:01.72 40.70 400m: 5:20.72 38.85

32. GRZYBOWSKA Renata 99 CityZen Poznań 5:20.82 392
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:56.62 41.43 250m: 3:20.40 42.09 350m: 4:43.17 41.33

100m: 1:15.19 40.20 200m: 2:38.31 41.69 300m: 4:01.84 41.44 400m: 5:20.82 37.65

33. OBRĘBSKA Maja 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:21.11 391
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 1:59.59 41.87 250m: 3:22.11 41.25 350m: 4:42.78 40.23

100m: 1:17.72 41.05 200m: 2:40.86 41.27 300m: 4:02.55 40.44 400m: 5:21.11 38.33

34. GRABOWSKA Kinga 99 UKS 9 Kalisz 5:21.63 389
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 1:59.16 41.70 250m: 3:22.22 41.42 350m: 4:44.17 40.72

100m: 1:17.46 40.62 200m: 2:40.80 41.64 300m: 4:03.45 41.23 400m: 5:21.63 37.46

35. KREJCZY Agata 99 Medyk Giżycko 5:22.91 385
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:55.66 40.82 250m: 3:19.14 41.62 350m: 4:42.35 41.71

100m: 1:14.84 39.21 200m: 2:37.52 41.86 300m: 4:00.64 41.50 400m: 5:22.91 40.56

36. OSEŁKOWSKA Julia 99 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:23.99 381
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 1:58.66 41.33 250m: 3:21.79 41.30 350m: 4:45.48 41.69

100m: 1:17.33 41.26 200m: 2:40.49 41.83 300m: 4:03.79 42.00 400m: 5:23.99 38.51
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37. BABRAJ Małgorzata 99 Jedynka Elbląg 5:24.96 377
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:57.37 41.37 250m: 3:20.95 41.44 350m:

100m: 1:16.00 40.42 200m: 2:39.51 42.14 300m: 4:44.10 1:23.15 400m: 5:24.96

38. KLOCEK Martyna 99 Siódemka Sopot 5:25.21 376
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:00.27 42.31 250m: 3:25.19 42.25 350m: 4:48.59 41.17

100m: 1:17.96 40.99 200m: 2:42.94 42.67 300m: 4:07.42 42.23 400m: 5:25.21 36.62

39. BEREZOWSKA Maja 99 Delfin Gdynia 5:25.23 376
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:58.87 41.65 250m: 3:22.82 41.93 350m: 4:44.72 40.61

100m: 1:17.22 40.83 200m: 2:40.89 42.02 300m: 4:04.11 41.29 400m: 5:25.23 40.51

40. JAWORSKA Karolina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 5:26.02 374
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:01.06 42.42 250m: 3:24.61 41.28 350m: 4:47.04 40.75

100m: 1:18.64 41.73 200m: 2:43.33 42.27 300m: 4:06.29 41.68 400m: 5:26.02 38.98

41. SOSNOWSKA Patrycja 99 Znicz Koszalin 5:27.87 367
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:52.67 40.41 250m: 3:16.57 42.17 350m: 4:46.15 41.40

100m: 1:12.26 38.46 200m: 2:34.40 41.73 300m: 4:04.75 48.18 400m: 5:27.87 41.72

42. DZIEKOŃSKA Julia 99 WOPR Malbork 5:29.59 362
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 2:00.72 42.30 250m: 3:25.08 41.63 350m: 4:48.48 41.70

100m: 1:18.42 41.77 200m: 2:43.45 42.73 300m: 4:06.78 41.70 400m: 5:29.59 41.11

43. ROŻEK Martyna 99 MKP Szczecin 5:30.25 359
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 1:58.58 42.00 250m: 3:24.15 42.16 350m: 4:49.02 42.67

100m: 1:16.58 40.60 200m: 2:41.99 43.41 300m: 4:06.35 42.20 400m: 5:30.25 41.23

44. STASIK Kinga 99 Neptun Stargard 5:30.58 358
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:58.32 41.97 250m: 3:23.18 43.01 350m: 4:49.26 43.38

100m: 1:16.35 40.86 200m: 2:40.17 41.85 300m: 4:05.88 42.70 400m: 5:30.58 41.32

45. ZGODA Dominika 99 Delfin Gdynia 5:30.63 358
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 2:01.22 43.67 250m: 3:27.74 43.13 350m: 4:51.69 41.79

100m: 1:17.55 41.36 200m: 2:44.61 43.39 300m: 4:09.90 42.16 400m: 5:30.63 38.94

46. GOTTSCHLING Klara 99 Śląsk Wrocław 5:31.96 354
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:01.62 42.44 250m: 3:25.88 42.05 350m: 4:49.96 42.18

100m: 1:19.18 41.82 200m: 2:43.83 42.21 300m: 4:07.78 41.90 400m: 5:31.96 42.00

47. KARCZEWSKA Daria 99 Osowa Góra Bydgoszcz 5:33.48 349
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:59.23 41.46 250m: 3:24.32 43.12 350m: 4:51.00 43.16

100m: 1:17.77 41.27 200m: 2:41.20 41.97 300m: 4:07.84 43.52 400m: 5:33.48 42.48

48. KLONOWSKA Magda 99 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:34.11 347
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:01.47 42.35 250m: 3:26.73 41.93 350m: 4:53.96 43.61

100m: 1:19.12 42.10 200m: 2:44.80 43.33 300m: 4:10.35 43.62 400m: 5:34.11 40.15

49. JOST Daria 99 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:34.15 347
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:02.85 43.23 250m: 3:28.68 43.30 350m: 4:54.19 42.29

100m: 1:19.62 42.59 200m: 2:45.38 42.53 300m: 4:11.90 43.22 400m: 5:34.15 39.96

50. WĄWOŹNA Marta 99 Delfin Toruń 5:35.02 344
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 2:00.72 42.49 250m: 3:27.26 43.67 350m: 4:52.78 42.83

100m: 1:18.23 41.71 200m: 2:43.59 42.87 300m: 4:09.95 42.69 400m: 5:35.02 42.24

51. DRABIK Martyna 99 Skalar Słupsk 5:35.93 341
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 2:00.01 42.05 250m: 3:26.04 43.17 350m: 4:52.09 43.08

100m: 1:17.96 41.72 200m: 2:42.87 42.86 300m: 4:09.01 42.97 400m: 5:35.93 43.84

52. ŁASZKIEWICZ Nicola 99 MKP Szczecin 5:37.03 338
50m: 38.37 38.37 150m: 2:02.76 42.20 250m: 3:30.37 44.14 350m: 4:57.33 43.42

100m: 1:20.56 42.19 200m: 2:46.23 43.47 300m: 4:13.91 43.54 400m: 5:37.03 39.70

53. CHODYŁA Paulina 99 UKS 9 Kalisz 5:38.74 333
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 2:03.29 43.88 250m: 3:29.77 43.15 350m: 4:56.57 43.70

100m: 1:19.41 43.00 200m: 2:46.62 43.33 300m: 4:12.87 43.10 400m: 5:38.74 42.17

54. CHEŁMINIAK Karolina 99 Słowianka Gorzów 5:38.84 333
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 2:01.82 43.13 250m: 3:29.47 44.43 350m: 4:56.82 43.70

100m: 1:18.69 41.85 200m: 2:45.04 43.22 300m: 4:13.12 43.65 400m: 5:38.84 42.02

55. GREASER Anna 99 Posnania Poznań 5:40.24 329
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:02.36 42.04 250m: 3:29.65 43.92 350m: 4:57.32 43.39

100m: 1:20.32 42.03 200m: 2:45.73 43.37 300m: 4:13.93 44.28 400m: 5:40.24 42.92
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56. MAŁYGA Magda 99 Delfin Gdynia 5:43.18 320
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:04.26 44.50 250m: 3:33.74 45.02 350m: 5:01.35 42.67

100m: 1:19.76 41.99 200m: 2:48.72 44.46 300m: 4:18.68 44.94 400m: 5:43.18 41.83

57. SADOWSKA Sandra 99 Znicz Koszalin 5:43.22 320
50m: 35.75 35.75 150m: 1:59.69 42.94 250m: 3:27.46 44.10 350m: 4:58.73 46.33

100m: 1:16.75 41.00 200m: 2:43.36 43.67 300m: 4:12.40 44.94 400m: 5:43.22 44.49

PIGLA Karolina 99 Koral Wrocław 5:43.22 320
50m: 38.02 38.02 150m: 2:05.86 44.68 250m: 3:35.10 44.29 350m: 5:03.80 44.38

100m: 1:21.18 43.16 200m: 2:50.81 44.95 300m: 4:19.42 44.32 400m: 5:43.22 39.42

59. CARLOS Anita 99 MKP Szczecin 5:44.19 317
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:06.87 45.47 250m: 3:35.32 42.60 350m: 5:04.59 44.81

100m: 1:21.40 43.46 200m: 2:52.72 45.85 300m: 4:19.78 44.46 400m: 5:44.19 39.60

60. SADOWSKA Klaudia 99 Svida Świdnica 5:48.63 305
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 2:01.98 45.41 250m: 3:32.63 44.68 350m: 5:05.19 45.65

100m: 1:16.57 41.68 200m: 2:47.95 45.97 300m: 4:19.54 46.91 400m: 5:48.63 43.44

61. KUTYŁO Justyna 99 Svida Świdnica 5:54.45 291
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:06.51 45.41 250m: 3:38.62 46.13 350m: 5:10.69 45.61

100m: 1:21.10 43.54 200m: 2:52.49 45.98 300m: 4:25.08 46.46 400m: 5:54.45 43.76

62. PUSIAK Joanna 99 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 5:57.80 283
50m: 39.24 39.24 150m: 2:09.31 46.40 250m: 5:14.87 45.79 350m: 5:57.80

100m: 1:22.91 43.67 200m: 4:29.08 2:19.77 300m: 400m: 5:57.80

63. WIŚNIEWSKA Karolina 99 Koral Wrocław 5:57.88 282
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:09.37 46.51 250m: 3:42.66 46.54 350m: 5:14.70 45.38

100m: 1:22.86 44.25 200m: 2:56.12 46.75 300m: 4:29.32 46.66 400m: 5:57.88 43.18

64. KONOWAŁÓW Julia 99 Posnania Poznań 5:58.92 280
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:11.55 46.86 250m: 3:45.20 46.41 350m: 5:16.81 43.93

100m: 1:24.69 46.00 200m: 2:58.79 47.24 300m: 4:32.88 47.68 400m: 5:58.92 42.11

65. JANOWSKA Kamila 99 Osowa Góra Bydgoszcz 6:03.29 270
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:11.11 47.02 250m: 3:45.38 47.18 350m: 5:19.95 46.85

100m: 1:24.09 44.92 200m: 2:58.20 47.09 300m: 4:33.10 47.72 400m: 6:03.29 43.34

66. MIELCZAREK Maja 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:03.54 269
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 250m: 3:43.44 47.90 350m:

100m: 200m: 2:55.54 300m: 5:19.62 1:36.18 400m: 6:03.54

67. PIOTROWIAK Małgorzata 99 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 6:09.83 256
50m: 40.74 40.74 150m: 2:13.69 47.23 250m: 3:49.38 48.26 350m: 5:25.89 48.49

100m: 1:26.46 45.72 200m: 3:01.12 47.43 300m: 4:37.40 48.02 400m: 6:09.83 43.94

68. KOSZELA Magdalena 99 Żabianka Gdańsk 6:20.48 235
50m: 41.64 41.64 150m: 2:19.97 50.09 250m: 4:00.25 49.61 350m: 5:36.53 47.27

100m: 1:29.88 48.24 200m: 3:10.64 50.67 300m: 4:49.26 49.01 400m: 6:20.48 43.95

69. ŁATA Kamila 99 Koral Wrocław 6:21.53 233
50m: 40.71 40.71 150m: 2:18.89 50.04 250m: 3:58.02 50.16 350m: 5:36.49 48.97

100m: 1:28.85 48.14 200m: 3:07.86 48.97 300m: 4:47.52 49.50 400m: 6:21.53 45.04

DYSKW. BUCZMA Klaudia 99 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:27.87
D 2

50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 1:59.25 41.34 250m: 3:22.73 41.86 350m: 4:46.16 41.18
100m: 1:17.91 41.23 200m: 2:40.87 41.62 300m: 4:04.98 42.25 400m: 5:27.87 41.71


